2021 Top Twenty Horse Earnings

Sum of Prizemoney
$13,262.42
$10,418.75

$9,087.00
$9,063.90
$8,925.33
$8,888.60
$7,298.88
$7,065.25
$5,000.00
$4,660.70
$4,079.15
$3,883.00
$3,816.25
$3,712.40
$2,766.55
$2,484.55
$2,419.82
$2,394.37
$2,302.50
$2,213.02

Breed Registered Name
Hasta Shine

NPH Gunner Be A Goodnite
Ima Whizin Wimpy
Spinnin Whiz

Reddy Set Gunner

NPH Dunitall

Q Vista Shooting Star
RU Ready For This

Nu Too Much

Checkout My Shiner
Quixotes Lil Wimpy
MPH La Revolution

| Nu It

RKN Favouritism
Sherons Shining Sonita
FP Sniper

Badgers Next Revolution
Flirt N Hug

Fancy Stepping Hart Throb
DC Caddilac Jack

HorselD

2245
2282
2333
1922
2278
2369
2312
2268
2300
2422
2031
2453
2460
2367
2452
2242
2203
1730
1899
1612



